2020 MBH State Indoor Championships

Saturday Sunday Total
Division First Name Score Score Score
Adult Female BB
Championship Flight
Corbett Jessica 171 135 306
Adult Female BHFS
Championship Flight
Dunn Jaden 328 272 600
Ford Jeannie 273 248 521
Adult Female FS
Championship Flight
Sisk Amy 333 299 632
Adult Female FSLR
Championship Flight
Grellner Janis 314 274 588
Adult Male BHFS
Championship Flight
Terrell Scott 348 302 650
Ford Jim 346 303 649
Schmidt Chris 345 302 647
Dana Rick 338 300 638
Sisk Cody 345 292 637
Criger Curt 340 291 631
Lebish Braun 293 285 578
Lee Jake 293 263 556
Adult Male FS
Championship Flight
Crosser Derrick 355 325 680
Wilson Shan 356 313 669
Lucas Luke 355 313 668
Kamper Landon 356 309 665
Loker Brady 351 313 664
Bexten Jeff 349 308 657
Vestal Joe 350 304 654

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd



Adult Male FS
1st Flight
Gutz
Johnson
Roth
Dennis
Nilges
Newton
Gauthier

Adult Male FSL

Championship Flight

Ritzer

Adult Male TRAD

Championship Flight

Stoychev
Cub Female BHES

Championship Flight

Keller
Wolthuis
Schramm
Wolthuis
Cub Female FS

Championship Flight

Key
Erlewine
Cub Male BB
Championship Flight

Heisner
Heisner

Cub Male BHES

Championship Flight

Lemons
McBee
Morrow
Forbis

Keller

Ethan
Sean
David
Nicholas
Kris
Brandon

Curtis

Luke

Galin

Mylee
Joetta
Abby

Kandis

Ella

Emmalie

Matthew

Joseph

Tucker
Dantin
Cooper
Lane

Slade

348
342
341
324
305
278
316

187

278

324
264
180
164

347
334

124
85

359
305
302
290
224

318
307
304
292
287
262

Inc

186

252

288
203
190
122

313

Inc

127
82

312
294
277
274
269

666
649
645
616
592
540

Inc

373

530

612
467
370
286

660

Inc

251
167

671
599
579
564
493

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd



Gauthier
Gauthier
Cub Male FS
Championship Flight
Wolthuis

Huster
Sisk
Money
Championship Flight

Bowen
Gwinner
McCollum
Kinder
Penrod
Wolthuis
Leeper
Berhorst

Morrow

Master Senior Female ES

Championship Flight

Bots

Master Senior Female TRAD

Championship Flight
Ciak

Master Senior Male FS

Championship Flight

Crockett
Bots
Tuller
Terrell
Mincy

Senior Female FS

Championship Flight

Cameron-Rice

Hunter

Jordan

Weston
Qwenton

Collin

Richard
Hunter
Stewart
Wes
Paul
Sam
Dakota
Steve

Chris

Maxine

Jenell

Charlie
James
Al

Ken

Larry

Ellen

326
240

342
336
324

359
360
360
360
359
359
357
349
341

287

114

314
303
312
310
265

345

Inc

Inc

304
308
296

328
327
326
325
323
314
312
307
309

276

90

287
277
265
267
258

292

Inc

Inc

646
644
620

687
687
686
685
682
673
669
656
650

563

204

601
580
577
577
523

637

1st
2nd
3rd

$158
$94
$63

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



Senior Male BHFS

Championship Flight

Adams
Colmo
Finney
Brand
Senior Male FS
Championship Flight

Cameron
Gehlert
Camacho
Flippin
Miller
Senior Male TRAD

Championship Flight
Gish

Silver Senior Female BHES

Championship Flight

Schrader

Silver Senior Female FS

Championship Flight

Criger

Silver Senior Female FSL

Championship Flight

Parker

Silver Senior Male BB

Championship Flight

Talbott
Sanford
Silver Senior Male BHES

Championship Flight

Ritzer

Silver Senior Male FS

Championship Flight

Davis

Johnson

Jerry
Andy
Greg
Jeff

Austin
John
Jesse
William
Derek

Mark

Connie

Marsha

Linda

Quinn

Joe

Dave

Crisconi

Steve

334
330
312
282

356
339
337
319
312

130

331

317

270

257
242

311

336
294

302
292
272
278

316
303
298
283
290

173

297

285

228

242
229

274

298
260

636
622
584
560

672
642
635
602
602

303

628

602

498

499
471

585

634
554

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

2nd

3rd

1st

1st

1st

1st

1st
2nd

1st

1st
2nd



Ciak
Grellner

Silver Senior Male FSL

Championship Flight

Crow
Teague

Silver Senior Male FSLR

Championship Flight

Morrow

Young Adult Female BB

Championship Flight

Taylor
Young Adult Female BHES

Championship Flight

Hunziger
Schramm
Siebels

Young Adult Female FS

Championship Flight

Keller

Hunn

Locke
Werremeyer

Young Adult Female FSLR

Championship Flight

Persell

Young Adult Male BHES

Championship Flight
White
Kolb

Young Adult Male FS

Championship Flight
Miller

Smith
Burford
Smith

Tom Bigbird

Gene

Gene

Faron

Terry

Kristina

Sophia
Lily

Tessa

Devyn
Abi
Gracie

Paige

Kaci

Adian
Josh

Evan
Ashton
Hunter

Alex

278
263

314
300

236

82

329
274
277

324
319
292
286

243

324
307

358
355
353
352

269
260

274
284

197

83

296
271
239

284
280
269
240

244

286
278

319
315
307
305

547
523

588
584

433

165

625
545
516

608
599
561
526

487

610
585

677
670
660
657

3rd

1st
2nd

1st

1st

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd



Finnerty, Jr.
Hall
Youth Female BB

Championship Flight

Catron
Criger
Youth Female BHES

Championship Flight

Williams
Ford
Pearson
Lucas
Wolthuis
Youth Female FS

Championship Flight

Brand
Huster
Huster
Drake
Burns
Huster
Sisk
Morris

Youth Female FSLR

Championship Flight

Sandbothe
Howard

Youth Male BHES

Championship Flight

Brawley
Gutz
Locke

Locke

John

Justin

Hayden
Libby

Emily
Abby
Madelynn
Alexandra

Tressa

Grace
Addyson
Kaisley
Leann
Ashlynn
Kadelyn
Zoey
Alisha

Sophia

Anna

Brayden
Emerson
Miller

Dulin

328
340

219
146

307
300
285
271
264

344
320
311
314
301
286
287
282

256
246

287
282
254
180

284

Inc

220
139

263
264
257
252
257

292
282
283
279
272
286
277
251

255
225

273
253
231
156

612

Inc

439
285

570
564
542
523
521

636
602
594
593
573
572
564
533

511
471

560
535
485
336

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd



Youth Male FS
Championship Flight

Wolthuis
Key
Zielinski
Beezley

Youth Male FSLR

Championship Flight

Hoerrmann

Slade
Elliot
Cameron

Easton

Konnor

353
331
307
316

232

319
295
295
284

173

672
626
602
600

405

1st
2nd
3rd

1st



